
MILLER LITE & 
COORS LIGHT

$4.00
12oz BOTTLES

LEINIE’S TAPS
$5.00

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

OCTOBER

Monday 4/6
Saturday 4/11
Saturday 4/11
Saturday 4/18
Saturday 4/25
Thursday 4/30

6-8 pm
1-4 pm
3-7 pm
3-7 pm
3-7 pm
6-6:15 pm

Paint Night, Wine, Pizza & Cheese with Breezy
Euchre Tournament
Spring Fling Music Series - Taylor & Von
Spring Fling Music Series - Sharona & Ray Ray
Spring Fling Music Series - TBA
The Ripley Sweepstakes Drawing Live on FB

Sunday 10/26
Monday 10/27
Thursday 10/30

6-11 pm
6-8 pm
4-7 pm

Packers vs Steelers Potluck
Paint Night, Wine, Pizza & Cheese with Breezy
Pumpkin Bowling for Chad Davidson Family

Monday 11/10
Thursday 11/13
Saturday 11/15
Monday 11/24
Wednesday 11/26
Thursday 11/27

6-11 pm
4-8 pm
1-4 pm
6-8 pm
9 pm - Midnight
11:30-10 pm

Packers vs Eagles Potluck
Rick Wilson Pasta Night
Euchre Tournament
Paint Night, Wine, Pizza & Cheese with Breezy
DJ/Karaoke
Thanksgiving Football - Share your leftovers

Saturday 12/6
Saturday 12/13
Monday 12/15
Monday 12/22
Thursday 12/25
Wednesday 12/31

2-6 pm
1-4 pm
6-8 pm
6-10 pm
4-10 pm
7 pm -Midnight

Ugly Sweater Pub Crawl
Euchre Tournament
Paint Night, Wine, Pizza & Cheese with Tekla
White Elephant & Pot Luck
Merry Xmas Football & Basketball
DJ Karaoke and Customer Appreciation Food Spread

Saturday 1/10
Saturday 1/17
Saturday 1/17
Monday 1/19
Saturday 1/24
Saturday 1/24
Jan 26 - Feb 1

1-4 pm
11-Noon
1-3 pm
6-8 pm
7-1 pm
1-5 pm
See Special Hours

Euchre Tournament
3rd Annual Beer Belly Plunge for local volunteer Fire Departments
Meat Raffle for our local volunteer Fire Departments
Paint Night, Wine, Pizza & Cheese with Tekla
Woods Warriors fishing tournament
Woods Warriors Meat raffle & prize raffles
Lucky's Vacation to Cabo San Lucas, Mexico, Bar open Jan 29-Feb 1

Saturday 2/7
Saturday 2/7
Sunday 2/8
Monday 2/9
Saturday 2/14
Saturday 2/14
Saturday 2/21
Saturday 2/21
Thursday 2/26
Saturday 2/28

11-2 pm
3-5 pm
5:30-10 pm
6-8 pm
1-4 pm
7-Midnight
11-2 pm
2 pm
4-8 pm
1-4 pm

12th Annual Lake Wisconsin Alliance Fishing Derby
12th Annual Lake Wisconsin Alliance Meat and Prize Raffle
Super Bowl Pot Luck
Paint Night, Wine, Pizza & Cheese with Tekla
Euchre Tournament
Adult Prom with DJ Karaoke
3rd Annual Adult Punt Pass and Kick (PPK) for Lodi Challengers 4H
1st Annual Chili Cookoff
Rick Wilson Pasta Night
Okee Bay Association meat raffle and prize raffle

Sunday 3/1
Saturday 3/7
Saturday 3/14
Saturday 3/14
Monday 3/16

1-4 pm
1-4 pm
2-6 pm
8-11 pm
6-8 pm

Bar Buddies Cash Bingo 
Euchre Tournament
St Paddy's Day Pub Crawl
Kelly Long Acoustic - Jeff Browning B-day 
Paint Night, Wine, Pizza & Cheese with Tekla

WINTER 2025 & 2026 EVENT SCHEDULE
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